2301 Wardlow Circle, P.O. Box 3300
Corona, California 92878
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
C200 SERIES
CARTRIDGE CHECK VALVES

C200 SERIES
0 to 5,000 PSIG
How to Order
C2 20 S – 1Q - 5
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
C200 Series
O-RING MATERIAL, TEMPERATURE &
CRACKING PRESSURE RANGES *
49 - Buna N -65° F to 250° F 2.0 - 4.0 PSI
59 - Buna N -65° F to 275° F 0.5 - 1.0 PSI
20 - Teflon® -100° F to 400° F 8 PSI Max
32 - Viton® -20° F to 400° F 0.5 - 1.0 PSI
CRACKING PRESSURE
Call out dash number if not
standard.
5 - 5 PSIG
CONNECTION SIZE
1Q
2Q
4Q
6Q
BODY MATERIAL
A - 2024-T4/T351 Aluminum
A1 - 6061-T6/T651 Aluminum
S - Steel
T - 303 Stainless Steel
T1 - 316 Stainless Steel
Notes
Vacuum service may require special lubricants.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Company.
Please consult Circle Seal Controls or your local
distributor for information on operating pressures and
temperature ranges.
CRACKING PRESSURE
MINIMUM CRACKING PRESSURE AVAILABLE - 0.1 PSI
MAXIMUM CRACKING PRESSURE AVAILABLE - 25 PSI
NOTE: Cracking pressure is defined as pressure at which flow is 5cc/min. except for C220 Series for which flow is
approximately .02 cfm. When ordering a cracking pressure within the standard range or below the standard range of